

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.WP.No.3008 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.02.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> The Registry is directed to verify and list this matter before appropriate Bench. <u>NBK, J</u> myk	